Sudbadische Meisterschaften 2023
Meisterauswertung - Dressur Pony

Platz

Kopf-Nr. Pferdename
137 Zazouela
42 Don Deniro
145 Bijoux BEVS

31 Der kleine Casanova

Teilnehmer
Mankowski, Stella-Sofie
Hug, Celine

Schill, Amelie

Weber, Marielou

Team/Verein

TG Stall Buchenhof

RFV Schwenningen

RFV Oberes Elztal

RFSV Kirchzarten- Dreisamtal

Prf.12
Prf.  Prf. (Finalprf)
Nr.13 Nr.12 x1.5
1. WP 2. WP
7.6 7.8 11.7
7.3 7.0 10.5
7.0 6.8 10.2
6.5 6.4 9.6

Gesamtsumme

19.3
17.8
17.2
16.1



